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1. Introduction of method

2. Download process

3. Operation review and discussion

4. Review of output and visualization

Questions/discussion
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Bayesian algorithm based on 
quantitative prior segmentations, 
Gaussian likelihood and posterior 
probability constraints

May be used on single FLAIR images 
or combined with tissue 
segmentation of high resolution T1 
weighted imaging

Executables can be downloaded 
from: http://idealab.ucdavis.edu/
software/index.php



 Video tutorial available 
on the MarkVCID website

4

1

2

3



5



6



7



8

Click WMH Volume algorithm video tutorial link: 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1LAkxxiciCYqQRbQ6qYlESWfMyvZv5TrB/view?usp=drive_web
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1LAkxxiciCYqQRbQ6qYlESWfMyvZv5TrB/view


 3 inputs
 Brain Mask

 3DT1

 FLAIR

 6 outputs
 WMH threshold Mask

 WMH Z-score mask

 Brain Mask

 Stripped Brain

 4 tissue segmented image

 CSV file containing specified 
segmentation results

 Working subdirectory
 Stripped Brain

 Bias Field

 Co-registered FLAIR

 Stripped FLAIR
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MRN_t1_data.csv:
ICV, CSF, GRAY,WHITE,WMH
1541.29,366.959,645.914,487.595,40.822

ICV CSF GRAY WHITE WMH

1541.29 366.96 645.91 487.60 40.82
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MRN_ZSCORE_WMH_NATIVE.nii

MRN_FLAIR_WMH_NATIVE.nii
MRN_FLAIR.nii
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Input Mask Masked Brain
4 Tissue 

segmentation
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 Questions?

For support, please contact 
Charlie DeCarli (cdecarli@ucdavis.edu) and

Baljeet Singh (bjsingh@ucdavis.edu) 

mailto:cdecarli@ucdavis.edu
mailto:bjsingh@ucdavis.edu

